
MMWR Week 17 Week Ending 04/27/2019

Week Ending 3/23 3/30 4/6 4/13 4/20 4/27
MMWR Week 12 13 14 15 16 17

Flu A 37 15 7 7 1 1 5324
Flu B 10 12 11 8 12 6 964
ILI* 239 190 148 137 107 72 11096

Undifferentiated** 1 0 0 0 0 0 42

Weekly Totals 287 217 166 152 120 79

**Testing did not differentiate Flu A or Flu B.

*Influenza Like Illness (ILI) is defined as a patient with fever ≥ 100° F, cough and/or sore throat who is either 
not tested for flu or is negative on result.
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Figure 3. Flu A and B Comparison by Year
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Historical Trends
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Figure 4. Flu A Comparison by Year

2015‐2016

2016‐2017

2017‐2018

2018‐2019

200

300

400

500

600

u
m
b
e
r 
P
o
si
ti
ve

Figure 5. Flu B Comparison by Year
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Figure 6. ILI Comparison by Year
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